



BID ABSTRACT
08.1730.32-TF
Symphony Park Park 2a

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	U.O.M.	QTY	Ace Engineering DBA Ace Builders, Inc.			Aggregate Industries - SWR, Inc.			Tand, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE		UNIT PRICE	PRICE
109.01	OWNER CAUSED DELAY ALLOWANCE	DAY	18	\$500.00	\$9,000.00		\$500.00	\$9,000.00		\$500.00	\$9,000.00
109.02	OWNER CAUSED DELAY AMOUNT IN ADDITION	DAY	18								
200.01	TO ALLOWANCE	DAY	18	\$1,500.00	\$27,000.00		\$400.00	\$7,200.00		\$125.00	\$2,250.00
202.01	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$114,000.00	\$114,000.00		\$114,000.00	\$114,000.00		\$114,000.00	\$114,000.00
202.02	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	195	\$3,256.50	\$635,017.50		\$3.65	\$711.75		\$10.00	\$1,950.00
203.01	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	1,500	\$32.84	\$49,260.00		\$8.80	\$13,200.00		\$17.00	\$25,500.00
203.02	BORROW	CY	1,250	\$36.18	\$45,225.00		\$4.95	\$6,187.50		\$21.00	\$26,250.00
203.03	DUST PALLIATIVE	AC	12	\$1,947.66	\$23,371.92		\$697.00	\$8,364.00		\$950.00	\$11,400.00
270.01	DEWATERING	STA	5	\$2,782.00	\$13,910.00		\$130.00	\$650.00		\$4,600.00	\$23,000.00
302.01	TYPE II AGGREGATE BASE	CY	8,360	\$31.11	\$259,899.60		\$18.30	\$152,640.00		\$24.00	\$200,640.00
402.01	PLANT MIX BITUMINOUS SURFACE	SY	8,380	\$22.26	\$186,592.80		\$16.30	\$136,594.00		\$21.50	\$180,470.00
402.02	PLANT MIX BITUMINOUS SURFACE	SY	200	\$27.83	\$5,566.00		\$23.20	\$4,640.00		\$36.00	\$7,200.00
603.01	(18") REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS III)	LF	180	\$80.14	\$14,425.20		\$87.75	\$15,795.00		\$85.00	\$15,300.00
603.02	(24") REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS III)	LF	340	\$91.18	\$31,001.20		\$97.25	\$33,065.00		\$70.00	\$23,800.00
603.03	(30") REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS III)	LF	145	\$107.36	\$15,567.20		\$127.00	\$18,415.00		\$75.00	\$10,875.00
603.04	(36") REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS III)	LF	65	\$109.09	\$7,090.85		\$171.00	\$11,115.00		\$115.00	\$7,475.00
605.01	CULVERT	LF	175	\$99.23	\$17,365.25		\$66.00	\$11,610.00		\$68.00	\$11,900.00
605.02	CULVERT	LF	60	\$123.33	\$7,399.80		\$124.00	\$7,440.00		\$105.00	\$6,300.00
605.03	CULVERT	LF	275	\$166.43	\$45,768.25		\$168.00	\$46,200.00		\$135.00	\$37,125.00
605.04	CULVERT	LF	280	\$215.72	\$60,401.60		\$232.55	\$65,114.00		\$197.00	\$55,160.00
609.01	(48") TYPE I STORM DRAIN MANHOLE	EA	3	\$4,814.25	\$14,442.75		\$4,482.00	\$13,446.00		\$2,800.00	\$8,400.00
609.02	(60") TYPE I STORM DRAIN MANHOLE	EA	1	\$5,576.74	\$5,576.74		\$4,650.00	\$4,650.00		\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
609.03	(48") TYPE II STORM DRAIN MANHOLE	EA	5	\$3,893.84	\$19,469.20		\$7,500.00	\$37,500.00		\$2,900.00	\$14,500.00
609.04	(60") TYPE II STORM DRAIN MANHOLE	EA	1	\$8,637.82	\$8,637.82		\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00		\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00
609.05	(4') LONG TYPE DM DROP INLET	EA	6	\$7,843.05	\$47,058.30		\$7,400.00	\$44,400.00		\$3,600.00	\$21,600.00
609.06	(8') LONG TYPE DM DROP INLET	EA	5	\$10,218.45	\$51,092.25		\$11,050.00	\$55,250.00		\$5,800.00	\$29,000.00
609.07	TYPE 2-A DROP INLET PER NDOT STD.	EA	2	\$4,720.76	\$9,441.52		\$3,483.00	\$6,966.00		\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
609.08	ADJUST EXISTING COVERS	EA	2	\$556.95	\$1,113.90		\$956.00	\$1,912.00		\$900.00	\$1,800.00
610.01	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (RIP-RAP)	CY	5	\$361.76	\$1,808.80		\$78.00	\$390.00		\$250.00	\$1,250.00
613.01	(18") TYPE "L" CURB AND GUTTER	LF	2,880	\$12.24	\$35,251.20		\$10.75	\$30,960.00		\$10.50	\$30,240.00
613.02	(24") TYPE "L" CURB AND GUTTER	LF	1,500	\$17.81	\$26,715.00		\$14.55	\$21,825.00		\$15.00	\$22,500.00
621.01	PK NAILS	EA	13	\$83.48	\$1,085.24		\$65.00	\$845.00		\$40.00	\$520.00
621.02	TYPE 4A MONUMENTS	EA	24	\$166.97	\$3,997.68		\$166.00	\$3,984.00		\$170.00	\$4,080.00
622.01	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LS	1	\$11,781.27	\$11,781.27		\$15,295.00	\$15,295.00		\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
623.01	TRAFFIC SIGNAL UNDERGROUNDS (AT CITY PARKWAY & W. BRIDGER)	LS	1	\$47,307.64	\$47,307.64		\$82,275.00	\$82,275.00		\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00
623.02	TRAFFIC SIGNAL UNDERGROUNDS (AT CITY PARKWAY & W. CARSON & PRIVATE EYE AVE.)	LS	1	\$53,986.37	\$53,986.37		\$120,365.00	\$120,365.00		\$129,500.00	\$129,500.00
623.03	TRAFFIC SIGNAL UNDERGROUNDS (AT CITY PARKWAY & PRIVATE DANCER AVE.)	LS	1	\$47,307.64	\$47,307.64		\$78,350.00	\$78,350.00		\$81,000.00	\$81,000.00
623.04	TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIFICATIONS (AT CITY PARKWAY & GRAND CENTRAL PARKWAY)	LS	1	\$53,986.37	\$53,986.37		\$29,600.00	\$29,600.00		\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00
623.05	(NO. 3-1/2) PULL BOX	EA	19	\$176.59	\$3,355.21		\$31.00	\$589.00		\$350.00	\$6,650.00
623.06	(NO. 5) PULL BOX	EA	3	\$1,065.30	\$3,195.90		\$1,065.00	\$3,195.00		\$950.00	\$2,850.00
623.07	(30") PULL BOX (INTERCONNECT)	EA	1	\$273.83	\$273.83		\$987.00	\$987.00		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
623.08	200 AMP SERVICE PEDESTAL WITH										
623.09	FOUNDATION AND CONNECTION	EA	4	\$3,077.78	\$12,311.12		\$4,260.00	\$17,040.00		\$4,600.00	\$18,400.00
623.10	TYPE T-200 PULL BOX (INTERCONNECT)	EA	6	\$1,656.34	\$9,938.04		\$4,965.00	\$29,790.00		\$5,600.00	\$33,600.00

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	U.O.M.	QTY	Act Engineering DBA Ace Builders, Inc.			Aggregate Industries -SWR, Inc.			Tand, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
623.1	2" SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONDUIT W/ 1-#8 BARE THW TRACER WIRE AND PULL ROPE	LF	2,800	\$2.78	\$7,784.00		\$10.55	\$29,540.00		\$13.00	\$36,400.00
623.11	(2) 2" SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONDUIT W/ 1-#8 BARE THW TRACER WIRE AND PULL ROPE	LF	50	\$2.78	\$139.00		\$11.60	\$580.00		\$14.00	\$700.00
623.12	4" SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONDUIT W/ (2)-#6 PAIR PULL ROPE	LF	1,400	\$7.24	\$10,136.00		\$13.75	\$19,250.00		\$15.00	\$21,000.00
623.13	PE 39 #22 AWG INTERCONNECT CABLE WITH PULL ROPE	LF	50	\$9.74	\$487.00		\$15.85	\$792.50		\$18.00	\$900.00
623.14	6 PAIR PE 39 #22 AWG IC CABLE IN EXISTING 4" CONDUIT	LF	130	\$4.17	\$542.10		\$2.85	\$370.50		\$8.00	\$1,040.00
623.15	(2) 4" SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONDUIT W/ 1-#8 BARE THW TRACER WIRE AND PULL ROPE	LF	100	\$4.73	\$473.00		\$20.00	\$2,000.00		\$23.00	\$2,300.00
624.01	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND MAINTENANCE	LS	1	\$17,253.38	\$17,253.38		\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00		\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
627.01	PERMANENT SIGN (GROUND MOUNTED)	DAY	100	\$24.49	\$2,449.00		\$37.00	\$3,700.00		\$125.00	\$12,500.00
628.01	"ONLY" SYMBOL (WHITE POLYUREA PAINT)	EA	3	\$1,335.75	\$4,007.25		\$229.00	\$777.00		\$300.00	\$900.00
628.02	ARROW SYMBOL (WHITE POLYUREA PAINT)	EA	2	\$1,665.68	\$3,331.36		\$105.70	\$211.40		\$200.00	\$400.00
628.03	MEDIAN NOSE (YELLOW POLYUREA PAINT)	EA	6	\$1,335.75	\$8,014.50		\$105.70	\$634.20		\$200.00	\$1,200.00
628.04	4" TYPE 1 CENTERLINE (YELLOW POLYUREA PAINT)	EA	2	\$834.84	\$1,669.68		\$105.70	\$211.40		\$200.00	\$400.00
628.05	4" TYPE 4 LANE LINE (WHITE POLYUREA PAINT)	LF	630	\$2.50	\$1,575.00		\$3.44	\$2,167.20		\$4.00	\$2,520.00
628.06	4" STORAGE LINE (WHITE POLYUREA PAINT)	LF	330	\$2.50	\$825.00		\$1.70	\$561.00		\$4.00	\$1,320.00
628.07	24" WIDE STOP BAR (WHITE POLYUREA PAINT)	LF	480	\$2.50	\$1,200.00		\$1.70	\$816.00		\$3.00	\$1,440.00
628.08	24" WIDE DIAGONAL STRIPE (YELLOW POLYUREA PAINT)	LF	45	\$50.85	\$2,287.25		\$9.50	\$427.50		\$10.00	\$450.00
628.09	24" WIDE DIAGONAL STRIPE (WHITE POLYUREA PAINT)	LF	160	\$50.85	\$8,136.00		\$9.50	\$1,520.00		\$10.00	\$1,600.00
629.01	(10") WATERLINE (DUCTILE IRON PIPE)	LF	160	\$50.85	\$8,136.00		\$9.50	\$1,520.00		\$10.00	\$1,600.00
629.02	(12") WATERLINE (DUCTILE IRON PIPE)	LF	280	\$97.95	\$27,426.00		\$78.50	\$21,980.00		\$70.00	\$19,600.00
629.03	(16") WATERLINE (DUCTILE IRON PIPE)	LF	685	\$117.10	\$80,393.50		\$103.00	\$70,590.00		\$90.00	\$61,800.00
629.04	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY	LF	830	\$161.12	\$133,950.60		\$142.70	\$121,291.00		\$130.00	\$108,900.00
629.05	(10") GATE VALVE	EA	8	\$5,208.48	\$41,667.84		\$6,445.00	\$51,560.00		\$4,000.00	\$32,000.00
629.06	(12") GATE VALVE	EA	9	\$2,315.29	\$20,837.61		\$2,365.00	\$21,285.00		\$2,100.00	\$18,900.00
629.07	(16") GATE VALVE	EA	5	\$3,256.98	\$16,284.90		\$2,680.00	\$13,400.00		\$2,900.00	\$14,500.00
629.08	(18"x12") REDUCER (DUCTILE IRON PIPE)	EA	2	\$8,895.23	\$17,790.46		\$5,225.00	\$10,450.00		\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00
629.09	(12") ELBOW (DUCTILE IRON PIPE)	EA	1	\$1,286.79	\$1,286.79		\$1,035.00	\$1,035.00		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
629.10	(16") ELBOW (DUCTILE IRON PIPE)	EA	2	\$1,074.16	\$2,148.32		\$972.00	\$1,944.00		\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
629.11	(12"x10") TEE (DUCTILE IRON PIPE)	EA	12	\$1,590.16	\$19,081.92		\$1,700.00	\$20,400.00		\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00
629.12	(12"x12") TEE (DUCTILE IRON PIPE)	EA	4	\$1,125.64	\$4,502.56		\$729.00	\$2,916.00		\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
629.13	(16"x12") TEE (DUCTILE IRON PIPE)	EA	1	\$1,324.61	\$1,324.61		\$973.00	\$973.00		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
629.14	ADJUST EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT	EA	5	\$1,892.31	\$9,461.55		\$1,335.00	\$6,675.00		\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
629.15	2" BLOW-OFF ASSEMBLY	EA	1	\$1,669.68	\$1,669.68		\$1,285.00	\$1,285.00		\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
630.01	ADJUST SANITARY MANHOLE COVERS	EA	10	\$2,037.01	\$20,370.10		\$1,699.00	\$16,990.00		\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00
630.02	BLUE REFLECTIVE RAISED FIRE HYDRANT ID	EA	9	\$667.87	\$6,010.83		\$945.00	\$8,505.00		\$900.00	\$8,100.00
633.01	PAVEMENT MARKERS	EA	8	\$83.48	\$667.84		\$20.00	\$160.00		\$45.00	\$360.00
637.01	DUST CONTROL	LS	1	\$16,696.82	\$16,696.82		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
637.02	NPDES DISCHARGE PERMIT	LS	1	\$1,569.68	\$1,569.68		\$290.00	\$290.00		\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
670.01	(1) 6" PVC CONDUITS (CONCRETE ENCASED)	LF	875	\$18.48	\$16,062.00		\$44.40	\$38,850.00		\$45.00	\$39,375.00
670.02	(2) 6" PVC CONDUITS (CONCRETE ENCASED)	LF	6,040	\$21.71	\$131,128.40		\$51.80	\$312,872.00		\$52.00	\$314,080.00
670.03	(3) 6" PVC CONDUITS (CONCRETE ENCASED)	LF	790	\$28.93	\$22,854.70		\$71.85	\$56,761.50		\$71.00	\$55,960.00
670.04	(4) 6" PVC CONDUITS (CONCRETE ENCASED)	LF	1,900	\$28.05	\$53,295.00		\$47.95	\$91,105.00		\$47.00	\$89,330.00
670.05	(6) 6" PVC CONDUITS (CONCRETE ENCASED)	LF	875	\$27.27	\$23,861.25		\$96.35	\$84,386.25		\$98.00	\$85,750.00
670.06	(1) 4" PVC CONDUITS (NOT CONCRETE ENCASED)	LF	1,600	\$19.46	\$31,136.00		\$44.40	\$71,040.00		\$46.00	\$73,600.00
670.07	(2) 6" PVC CONDUITS (NOT CONCRETE ENCASED)	LF	100	\$17.25	\$1,725.00		\$45.45	\$4,545.00		\$50.00	\$5,000.00



BID ABSTRACT
08.1730.32-TF
Symphony Park Park 2a

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	U.O.M.	QTY	Teb Contractors, Inc.		Addison, Inc.		Capriati Construction Corp. Inc.		Wells Cargo, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
109.01	OWNER CAUSED DELAY ALLOWANCE	DAY	18	\$500.00	\$9,000.00		\$18,000	\$500.00	\$9,000.00	\$500.00	\$9,000.00
109.02	OWNER CAUSED DELAY ALLOWANCE IN ADDITION	DAY	18	\$500.00	\$9,000.00		\$18,000	\$500.00	\$9,000.00	\$500.00	\$9,000.00
200.01	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$114,000.00	\$114,000.00	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$114,000.00	\$114,000.00	\$114,000.00	\$114,000.00
202.01	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	195	\$6.00	\$1,170.00	\$195.00	\$195.00	\$6.00	\$1,170.00	\$7.75	\$1,511.25
203.01	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	1,500	\$25.00	\$37,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$16,750.00	\$25,125.00	\$12.00	\$18,000.00
203.02	BORROW	CY	1,250	\$35.00	\$43,750.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$25,000.00	\$31,250.00	\$31.50	\$39,375.00
203.03	DUST PALLIATIVE	AC	12	\$592.00	\$7,104.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$680.00	\$733.00	\$733.00	\$8,796.00
270.01	DEWATERING	STA	5	\$2,450.00	\$12,250.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00
302.01	TYPE I AGGREGATE BASE	CY	6,360	\$19.00	\$120,840.00	\$8,360.00	\$8,360.00	\$24.00	\$152,640.00	\$25.70	\$163,812.00
402.01	18" PLANT MIX BITUMINOUS SURFACE	SY	8,980	\$19.00	\$170,620.00	\$8,980.00	\$8,980.00	\$20.00	\$179,600.00	\$17.50	\$156,150.00
402.02	1/2" PLANT MIX BITUMINOUS SURFACE	SY	200	\$48.00	\$9,600.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$27.00	\$5,400.00
603.01	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS III)	LF	180	\$93.00	\$16,740.00		\$180.00	\$78.00	\$13,980.00	\$94.00	\$16,920.00
603.02	24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS III)	LF	340	\$85.00	\$28,900.00		\$340.00	\$64.00	\$21,760.00	\$104.00	\$35,360.00
603.03	30" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS III)	LF	145	\$130.00	\$18,850.00		\$145.00	\$100.00	\$14,500.00	\$135.00	\$19,575.00
603.04	36" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS III)	LF	65	\$164.00	\$10,660.00		\$65.00	\$120.00	\$7,800.00	\$183.00	\$11,895.00
605.01	CULVERT	LF	175	\$137.00	\$23,975.00		\$175.00	\$103.00	\$18,025.00	\$103.00	\$18,025.00
605.02	CULVERT	LF	60	\$185.00	\$11,100.00		\$60.00	\$140.00	\$8,400.00	\$132.00	\$7,920.00
605.03	CULVERT	LF	275	\$189.00	\$51,975.00		\$275.00	\$169.00	\$46,475.00	\$179.50	\$49,362.50
605.04	CULVERT	LF	280	\$227.00	\$63,560.00		\$280.00	\$250.00	\$70,000.00	\$248.00	\$69,440.00
609.01	48" TYPE I STORM DRAIN MANHOLE	EA	3	\$4,351.00	\$13,053.00		\$3.00	\$2,600.00	\$7,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$14,400.00
609.02	60" TYPE I STORM DRAIN MANHOLE	EA	3	\$4,334.00	\$13,002.00		\$1.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$4,900.00	\$14,700.00
609.03	48" TYPE II STORM DRAIN MANHOLE	EA	5	\$6,073.00	\$30,365.00		\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$40,000.00
609.04	60" TYPE III STORM DRAIN MANHOLE	EA	1	\$6,093.00	\$6,093.00		\$1.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$7,900.00	\$7,900.00
609.05	4" LONG TYPE DM DROP INLET	EA	6	\$4,020.00	\$24,120.00		\$6.00	\$36,000.00	\$21,600.00	\$7,900.00	\$53,400.00
609.06	6" LONG TYPE DM DROP INLET	EA	5	\$7,381.00	\$36,905.00		\$5.00	\$25,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$11,800.00	\$59,000.00
609.07	TYPE 2-A DROP INLET PER NDOT STD	EA	2	\$3,248.00	\$6,496.00		\$2.00	\$4,300.00	\$8,600.00	\$3,700.00	\$7,400.00
609.08	ADJUST EXISTING COVERS	CY	5	\$1,821.00	\$9,105.00		\$5.00	\$440.00	\$880.00	\$914.00	\$4,570.00
610.01	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (RIP-RAP)	EA	2	\$1,139.00	\$2,278.00		\$2.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00
613.01	18" TYPE I" CURB AND GUTTER	LF	2,880	\$40,320.00	\$116,928.00		\$11.00	\$31,680.00	\$91,680.00	\$10.30	\$29,856.00
613.02	24" TYPE I" CURB AND GUTTER	LF	150	\$54.00	\$8,100.00		\$19.00	\$2,850.00	\$5,550.00	\$19.00	\$2,850.00
621.01	PK NAILS	EA	13	\$39.00	\$507.00		\$13.00	\$169.00	\$169.00	\$69.50	\$903.50
621.02	TYPE 4A MONUMENTS	EA	24	\$39.00	\$936.00		\$24.00	\$576.00	\$576.00	\$70.50	\$1,692.00
622.01	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LS	1	\$13,135.00	\$13,135.00		\$1.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$21,500.00	\$21,500.00
622.02	TRAFFIC SIGNAL UNDERGROUNDS (AT CITY PARKWAY & W. BRIDGER)	LS	1	\$76,505.00	\$76,505.00		\$1.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$91,000.00	\$91,000.00
623.01	TRAFFIC SIGNAL UNDERGROUNDS (AT CITY PARKWAY & PRIVATE EYE AVE.)	LS	1	\$111,577.00	\$111,577.00		\$1.00	\$124,000.00	\$124,000.00	\$132,800.00	\$132,800.00
623.02	TRAFFIC SIGNAL UNDERGROUNDS (AT CITY PARKWAY & PRIVATE DANCER AVE.)	LS	1	\$72,089.00	\$72,089.00		\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$85,800.00	\$85,800.00
623.03	TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIFICATIONS (AT CITY PARKWAY & GRAND CENTRAL PARKWAY)	LS	1	\$28,555.00	\$28,555.00		\$1.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$31,600.00	\$31,600.00
623.04	PARKWAY & GRAND CENTRAL PARKWAY	EA	19	\$232.00	\$4,408.00		\$19.00	\$350.00	\$6,850.00	\$339.00	\$6,441.00
623.05	NO. 3 1/2 PULL BOX	EA	5	\$278.00	\$1,390.00		\$5.00	\$390.00	\$1,950.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00
623.06	NO. 5 PULL BOX	EA	1	\$502.00	\$502.00		\$1.00	\$580.00	\$580.00	\$733.00	\$733.00
623.07	200 AMP SERVICE PEDESTAL WITH FOUNDATION AND CONNECTION	EA	4	\$3,114.00	\$12,456.00		\$4.00	\$4,200.00	\$16,800.00	\$4,547.00	\$18,188.00
623.08	FOUNDATION AND CONNECTION	EA	6	\$3,632.00	\$21,792.00		\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$5,300.00	\$31,800.00
623.09	TYPE 1-200 PULL BOX (INTERCONNECT)	EA	6								

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	U.O.M.	QTY	Tab Contractors, Inc.		Addison, Inc.		Capriati Construction Corp.		Wells Cargo, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
623.1	2" SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONDUIT W/1-#8 BARE THW TRACER WIRE AND PULL ROPE	LF	2,800	\$8.00	\$22,400.00		\$2,600.00	\$10.50	\$29,400.00	\$11.30	\$31,640.00
623.11	(2) 2" SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONDUIT W/1-#8 BARE THW TRACER WIRE AND PULL ROPE	LF	50	\$9.00	\$450.00		\$90.00	\$11.80	\$590.00	\$12.50	\$625.00
623.12	4" SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONDUIT W/2-#6 PAIR PULL ROPE	LF	1,400	\$10.00	\$14,000.00		\$1,400.00	\$13.70	\$19,180.00	\$14.70	\$20,580.00
623.13	PE 39 #22 AWG INTERCONNECT CABLE WITH PULL ROPE	LF	50	\$12.00	\$600.00		\$50.00	\$16.00	\$800.00	\$17.00	\$850.00
623.14	6 PAIR PE 39 #22 AWG TC CABLE IN EXISTING 4" CONDUIT	LF	130	\$2.00	\$260.00		\$130.00	\$2.80	\$364.00	\$3.00	\$390.00
623.15	(2) 4" SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONDUIT W/1-#8 BARE THW TRACER WIRE AND PULL ROPE	LF	100	\$15.00	\$1,500.00		\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$21.50	\$2,150.00
624.01	ARROW DISPLAY	LS	1	\$99,120.00	\$99,120.00		\$1,000.00	\$6,280.00	\$6,280.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
625.01	PERMANENT SIGN (GROUND MOUNTED)	EA	100	\$22.00	\$2,200.00		\$1,000.00	\$23.50	\$2,350.00	\$28.50	\$2,850.00
626.01	ONLY SYMBOL (WHITE POLYUREA PAINT)	EA	3	\$189.00	\$567.00		\$3,000.00	\$257.00	\$771.00	\$276.50	\$829.50
628.02	ARROW SYMBOL (WHITE POLYUREA PAINT)	EA	2	\$77.00	\$154.00		\$2,000.00	\$105.00	\$210.00	\$113.00	\$226.00
628.03	MEDIAN NOSE (YELLOW POLYUREA PAINT)	EA	6	\$77.00	\$462.00		\$5,000.00	\$705.00	\$3,510.00	\$113.00	\$678.00
628.04	4" TYPE 1 CENTERLINE (YELLOW POLYUREA PAINT)	EA	2	\$77.00	\$154.00		\$2,000.00	\$105.00	\$210.00	\$113.00	\$226.00
628.05	4" TYPE 4 LANE LINE (WHITE POLYUREA PAINT)	LF	630	\$3.00	\$1,890.00		\$630.00	\$3.40	\$2,142.00	\$3.50	\$2,205.00
628.06	4" TYPE 4 LANE LINE (WHITE POLYUREA PAINT)	LF	330	\$1.00	\$330.00		\$330.00	\$1.70	\$561.00	\$1.80	\$594.00
628.07	24" WIDE STOP BAR (WHITE POLYUREA PAINT)	LF	490	\$1.00	\$490.00		\$490.00	\$1.70	\$833.00	\$1.80	\$882.00
628.08	24" WIDE DIAGONAL STRIPE (YELLOW POLYUREA PAINT)	LF	45	\$7.00	\$315.00		\$45.00	\$10.00	\$450.00	\$10.00	\$450.00
628.09	24" WIDE DIAGONAL STRIPE (WHITE POLYUREA PAINT)	LF	160	\$7.00	\$1,120.00		\$160.00	\$10.00	\$1,600.00	\$10.00	\$1,600.00
629.01	(10") WATERLINE (DUCTILE IRON PIPE)	LF	180	\$7.00	\$1,260.00		\$180.00	\$10.00	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	\$1,800.00
629.02	(12") WATERLINE (DUCTILE IRON PIPE)	LF	280	\$111.00	\$31,080.00		\$280.00	\$83.00	\$23,240.00	\$83.50	\$23,380.00
629.03	(16") WATERLINE (DUCTILE IRON PIPE)	LF	695	\$130.00	\$90,350.00		\$685.00	\$124.00	\$86,160.00	\$109.50	\$76,102.50
629.04	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY	EA	850	\$155.00	\$131,750.00		\$850.00	\$159.00	\$135,150.00	\$152.00	\$129,200.00
629.05	(10") GATE VALVE	EA	8	\$67.74	\$541.92		\$8.00	\$6,100.00	\$48,800.00	\$6,880.00	\$55,040.00
629.06	(12") GATE VALVE	EA	9	\$2,445.00	\$22,005.00		\$9,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$2,530.00	\$22,770.00
629.07	(16") GATE VALVE	EA	5	\$2,695.00	\$13,475.00		\$5,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$14,000.00	\$2,866.00	\$14,330.00
629.08	(16") ELBOW (DUCTILE IRON PIPE)	EA	2	\$3,996.00	\$7,992.00		\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,580.00	\$11,160.00
629.09	(16") ELBOW (DUCTILE IRON PIPE)	EA	1	\$846.00	\$846.00		\$1,000.00	\$1,270.00	\$1,270.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
629.10	(16") ELBOW (DUCTILE IRON PIPE)	EA	2	\$704.00	\$1,408.00		\$2,000.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$930.00	\$1,860.00
629.11	(12") X10" TEE (DUCTILE IRON PIPE)	EA	12	\$868.00	\$10,416.00		\$12,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,590.00	\$25,080.00
629.12	(12") X12" TEE (DUCTILE IRON PIPE)	EA	4	\$764.00	\$3,056.00		\$4,000.00	\$1,050.00	\$4,200.00	\$785.00	\$3,140.00
629.13	(12") X12" TEE (DUCTILE IRON PIPE)	EA	1	\$871.00	\$871.00		\$1,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
629.14	ADJUST EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT	EA	5	\$1,039.00	\$5,195.00		\$5,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$9,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00
629.15	2" BLOW-OFF ASSEMBLY	EA	1	\$5,028.00	\$5,028.00		\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
630.01	ADJUST SANITARY MANHOLE COVERS	EA	10	\$4,501.00	\$45,010.00		\$10,600.00	\$1,700.00	\$17,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$18,000.00
630.02	BLUE REFLECTIVE RAISED FIRE HYDRANT ID	EA	3	\$1,821.00	\$5,463.00		\$9,000.00	\$720.00	\$6,480.00	\$900.00	\$8,100.00
633.01	PAVEMENT MARKERS	EA	5	\$15.00	\$75.00		\$8.00	\$20.00	\$160.00	\$21.00	\$105.00
637.01	DUST CONTROL	LS	1	\$72,395.00	\$72,395.00		\$1,000.00	\$85,329.00	\$85,329.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
670.01	6" PVC CONDUITS (CONCRETE ENCASED)	LF	875	\$32.00	\$28,000.00		\$1,000.00	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00
670.02	6" PVC CONDUITS (CONCRETE ENCASED)	LF	6,040	\$47.00	\$283,680.00		\$8,000.00	\$48,320.00	\$48,320.00	\$47.50	\$286,900.00
670.03	6" PVC CONDUITS (CONCRETE ENCASED)	LF	790	\$85.00	\$67,150.00		\$790.00	\$67,150.00	\$67,150.00	\$68.00	\$53,520.00
670.04	6" PVC CONDUITS (CONCRETE ENCASED)	LF	1,900	\$74.00	\$140,600.00		\$1,900.00	\$140,600.00	\$140,600.00	\$77.00	\$146,300.00
670.05	6" PVC CONDUITS (CONCRETE ENCASED)	LF	875	\$80.00	\$70,000.00		\$875.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$88.00	\$77,000.00
670.06	6" PVC CONDUITS (CONCRETE ENCASED)	LF	1,500	\$40.00	\$60,000.00		\$1,500.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$106.00	\$159,000.00
670.07	6" PVC CONDUITS (CONCRETE ENCASED)	LF	100	\$53.00	\$5,300.00		\$1,000.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$48.50	\$4,850.00

